Park Forest Cooperative 111

Saul’s Lawn Care (Ben Cruz)

5-Star Landscape & Painting
(Fabian Florencio)

Dutch Valley Landscaping
(Jason Musch)

Alarcon’s Landscaping
(Germain or Judy)

Serna Construction Group
(Edgar Serna)

*Wasa Electric (Reggie Brumby)
Military Veterans
Steve’s Home Improvement

DonnerHollen Construction
(Eric)

Perez Professional Painting
(Gerardo Perez)

*Weeden Decorating (Chuck)

B & H Painting (Bill Hentush)

Glowa Window (Sean)

Uribe Cleaning Services (Sarah)
W.C.T.U. LLC (Arthur Mabry)

IC Custom Hardwood Flooring
(Calin Shiera)

Olivas Granite and Marble
(Ernesto Olivas)

Superior Cabinet (Frank Klauck)

Berkely Appliance Repair (Mike)

294 Lakewood Blvd.
Park Forest, IL 60466
(708) 481-9280 office (708) 481-9297 fax

708-548-5864

219-793-4758

708-946-2449

708-945-5205

708-351-4632 cell

815-545-2096

708-250-8348

708-602-9294

708-785-7885

708-748-2949

708-606-0803 cell

708-709-9287

708-308-0777 cell

708-418-0124

708-829-4702 cell

708-691-1664

708-408-9794

708-297-5616

630-217-8885

773-683-9923

815-582-5656

815-464-2700

708-946-9602

*EPA CERTIFIED / **EPA & HVAC CERTIFIED
-Before any type of work can be performed by a member on their unit other than regular maintenance, an ALTER
DWELLING FORM must be submitted to the office, & get approval back from the Manager.

Lawn & Landscaping

Lawn/Landscaping/Painting/Remodeling

Lawn, Maintenance & Landscaping

Lawn & Maintenance

Electrical/Carpentry/Remodeling

Electrical
Plumbing
Carpentry/Remodeling

Carpentry

Painting

Painting/Wallpaper

Painting

Window Cleaning, Gutter Cleaning,
Power Washing of Roofs, concrete, etc.

House Cleaning
Porch & Lower Porch Roof Power Wash
Wood Floor Refinishing

Variety of stone countertops delivered &
installed www.olivasgranite.com

Kitchen Cabinets & Countertops

Home Appliance Repairs
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http://www.olivasgranite.com/

